Velocity sensors
Quality products from a single source
For more than 50 years Brüel & Kjær Vibro has been a leading manufac-
turer of vibration measuring instruments and machine
condition monitoring systems.
Brüel & Kjær Vibro offers its customers world-wide services and a rapid
and budget-conscious supply of system solutions.
For measurement and monitoring of mechanical vibration in rotating

vibration displacement
Output impedance 4 kΩ 3 kΩ
Operating conditions Order code
Standard for permanent VS-068 VS-069 VS-077
installations
Extended temperature  VS-079
range
Ex-areas 1) VS-0168 VS-0169 VS-0177
Underwater VS-288 VS-289 VS-277
(to 50 m depth)
For portable use VS-080
1) marking        II 2 G Ex d IIC T6          II 2 D Ex tD A21 IP 66 T=85°C
Measurement direction horizontal vertical horizontal & vertical
5
Operating conditions Order code
Standard for permanent VS-068 VS-069 VS-077
installations
Extended temperature  VS-079
range
Ex-areas 1) VS-0168 VS-0169 VS-0177
Underwater VS-288 VS-289 VS-277
(to 50 m depth)
For portable use VS-080
1) marking        II 2 G Ex d IIC T6          II 2 D Ex tD A21 IP 66 T = 85°C
Measurement direction horizontal vertical horizontal & vertical
Cable execution
2-core, PTFE,
• • • •length 5 m 2)
3-core, PVC,
• • •length 10 m
2-core, PUR,
• • •length 50 m
With steel protective
• • • •conduit
Without steel protective
• • • • •
conduit
Cable must be ordered  •3)
separately
2) 10 m cable length on enquiry
3) e.g.  Cable 5 m length: AC-435 (BNC to Tuchel plug) or AC-183/05 (BNC to BNC)
Sensor mounting
Central threaded
• •4) • • • • •M 10
Central threaded
• • • •5)M 8
4) can also be supplied as VS-0188 with central thread M 8
5) typically by means of a magnetic head, (AC-172, AC-273) or probe (AC-171, AC-172)
Electrical connection
Integrated cable with
• • • • • • • • • •open ends
BNC plug
•(inverse polarity)
Velocity sensors
6
6
7
M 12 x 1,5
Measurement direction
(80 with VS -079)
7
Measurement direction
(85 with VS-0177)
75
Types and dimensions
VS-068
VS-069